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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "I" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.1 0.1 START 0.1 0.1
R |SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.5 R |SKY PARK CIRCLE 04 0.5
R |SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.6 R |SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.6
R |RED HILL 2.7 3.3 R |RED HILL 2.7 3.3
R |EDINGER 2.1 54 R |EDINGER 2.1 54
L [HARVARD 0.3 5.7 L [HARVARD 0.3 5.7
R |WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 8.8 R |WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 8.8
R [SAND CANYON 0.2 9.0 R |SAND CANYON 0.2 9.0
L [LAGUNA CANYON 0.2 9.2 L [LAGUNA CANYON 0.2 9.2
L |TECHNOLOGY 14 10.6 L |TECHNOLOGY 14 10.6
L [BARRANCA 1.5 12.1 L [BARRANCA 1.5 12.1
L |ALTON 4.3 16.4 L |ALTON 4.3 16.4
R |PORTOLA 1.2 17.6 R |PORTOLA 1.2 17.6
L |GLENN RANCH 1.6 19.2 L |GLENN RANCH 1.6 19.2
R [EL TORO 1.2 20.4 R |EL TORO 1.2 20.4
L |MARGUERITE 1.4 21.8 L |MARGUERITE 1.4 21.8
L [OLYMPIAD 2.0 23.8 L [OLYMPIAD 20 23.8
R [JERONIMO 5.0 28.8 R |JERONIMO 5.0 28.8
R |RIDGE ROUTE 0.7 29.5 R |RIDGE ROUTE 0.7 29.5
L [SERRANO 1.3 30.8 L |SERRANO 1.3 30.8
R |TOLEDO WAY 0.6 31.4 R |TOLEDO WAY 0.6 31.4
R |PARKER 0.4 31.8 R |PARKER 0.4 31.8
L [IRVINE BLVD 0.9 32.7 L [IRVINE BLVD 0.9 32.7
L [LYNX 0.2 329 L [LYNX 0.2 32.9
R [CULTURE 0.4 33.3 R |CULTURE 0.4 33.3
R |CADENCE 1.9 35.2 R |CADENCE 1.9 35.2
R |RIDGE VALLEY 1.7 36.9 R |RIDGE VALLEY 1.7 36.9
L |PORTOLA 2.7 39.6 L |PORTOLA 2.7 39.6
R |ORCHARD HILLS / CULVER 1.9 41.5 R |ORCHARD HILLS / CULVER 1.9 415
R [PORTOLA 1.3 42.8 R |PORTOLA 1.3 42.8
L |TUSTIN RANCH / VON KARMAN 6.4 49.2 L |TUSTIN RANCH / VON KARMAN 6.4 49.2
R |MAIN 0.4 49.6 R |MAIN 0.4 49.6
R [MACARTHUR 0.1 49.7 R |MACARTHUR 0.1 49.7
L |SQUARE PARKING LOT 0.1 49.8 L |SQUARE PARKING LOT 0.1 49.8

FINISH 0.0 49.8 FINISH 0.0 49.8
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